

Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events Wins Three Gold Fort Worth ADDY® Awards

/EINPresswire.com/ Dallas trade show displays provider wins an impressive total of five ADDY Awards in advertising industry's toughest competition.

GRAND PRARIE, TX- <u>Dallas Trade show exhibit</u> and event services company, Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events recently won five awards for cutting-edge designs entered into the American Advertising Federation's 2013 ADDY Awards competition. Voted on by some of the country's sharpest advertising professionals, all five entries will now go on to regional district competition in pursuit of national ADDY Awards.



Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events won three Gold and two Silver ADDY's at the 2013 Fort Worth ADDY Awards by partnering with the following companies:

American Airlines
Gold ADDY in the Trade Show Exhibit division for GBTA in Boston

Eurocopter

Gold ADDY in the Trade Show Exhibit division for Heli - Expo in Dallas

American Leather

Gold ADDY in the Trade Show Exhibit division for HD Expo in Las Vegas

Huckabee

Silver ADDY in the Trade Show Exhibit division for TASA/TASB in Dallas

American Eurocopter

Silver ADDY in the Trade Show Exhibit division for NBAA in Orlando

"Skyline DFW is honored to be recognized for our trade show displays by experts in the art of appeal. We strive to consistently search beyond the horizon in order to deliver modern, functional, and measurable solutions for our clients," said Nate Nelson, Creative Director of

Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events. To learn more about the award-winning work produced by Skyline DFW, visit SkylineDFW.com or connect with the company on Facebook and Twitter.

About Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events: Founded in 2001, Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events provides portable, modular and <u>custom trade show exhibits</u> backed by comprehensive creative and event management services to clients primarily in the Dallas, Fort Worth and surrounding North Texas areas. As the recipient of numerous design and corporate awards, including Inc. 5000, Dallas 100, and Small Business of the Year, Skyline DFW has been consistently recognized as one of the top <u>Dallas trade show display</u> dealers in Skyline's network of 138 offices worldwide. For more information about Skyline DFW Exhibits & Events, please visit http://www.skylinedfw.com/

Media Contact:
Julian Gonzalez
jgonzalez@skylinedfw.com
972-522-0500 x 218
900 Avenue S
Grand Prairie, TX 75050
http://www.skylinedfw.com/

Press Release Courtesy of Online PR Media (http://bit.ly/16T||QL)

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/143148844 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.